
Article

Pack

Carton Label

Pack Label

 Customer:

 MM Product No.:

 Article Description:

 Pack Size:

 Raw Material:

 Cust. Product No.:

 Weight of Pack:

 Weight of Article:

Permitted tolerance: +/- 5%

 Colour of Article:

 Packaging:

 Label:

 Barcode:

 Dimensions (l/w/h):

Date:

Barcode:

 Total quantity:

 Packs / Carton:

 Type of Carton:

 Net Weight (plates):

 Gross Weight:

 Empty Weight:

 Dimensions (l/w/h):

 Type of Pallet:

 Cartons / Pallet:

 Layers / Pallet:

 Heigth of Pallet:

 Pallet Weight:

Barcode:

 Multi-line A/S

 White

 Customer design

 1000

 Standard

 Unique SSCC barcode

07.06.2021

0881909

New

19cm deep plate 50pk Compostable FSC

Virgin Board 275gsm TERIPAPER

10,64g (+-5%)

535g (inc shrink)

50pk

20

395x395x395

527g

10640g

11227g

EUR (80x120x200cm)

30

5

200cm

362kg

190x190x92mm

6416479013795

16416479013792


